20190108000007740 01/00/2010 00.35.10 ANT

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS				JCC4 1/2	35:19 AW
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		7			
Nick Barzellone 405-236-0003		g.			
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	<u></u>				
McCoy & Orta, P.C.	}				
100 North Broadway, 26th Floor					
Oklahoma City, OK 73102	•				
		THE ABOVE SP	ACE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER		1b. 7 This FINANCING STAT	EMENT AM	NDMENT is to be filed [for	
# 20181018000370290 filed 10/18/18		(or recorded) in the REA Filer, <u>attach</u> Amendment A		RECORDS rm UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debt	or's name in item 13
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above Statement	e is terminated w	ith respect to the security inter	est(s) of Se	cured Party authorizing this	s Termination
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7l For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected c	o, <u>and</u> address of ollateral in item 8	f Assignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name	of Assignor	r in item 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified ab continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ove with respect	to the security interest(s) of So	ecured Party	authorizing this Continuat	ion Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:					
Check one of mese two soxes.	g of these three bo GE name and/or a		ame: Comple	ete item — DELETE name:	Give record name
			b, <u>and</u> item 7	ete item DELETE name: 'c to be deleted in	item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Changes 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ge - provide only	one name (ba or bb)			
^n					
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IAL NAME	ADDITIC	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information	ion Change - provide o	only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full	name; do not o	mit, modify, or abbreviate any part	of the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME RMF SUB 2, LLC					
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		······································			
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		<u> </u>			SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
600 Madison Ave., 12th Fl.	New York		NY	10022	USA
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADE Indicate collateral:	collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE	covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AN If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide r	MENDMENT: P		(name of As	ssignor, if this is an Assignm	ent)
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			_ 		<u> </u>
RIALTO MORTGAGE FINANCE, LLC	TFIRST PERSON	ΙΔΙ ΝΙΔΜΕ	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FINOI PERSON	INTERIOR OF THE PROPERTY OF TH		ALALIE TALMETONIAL LIVE(Q)	
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Village at Lee Branch II Reference No.: 4463.0)()1 FII F \	WITH SHELBY C	OUNT	Y. AL	1
ago at 200 Dianon in 1000.0100 140 1 100.0				, - -	

	STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: San 70290 filed 10/18/18	me as item 1a on Amendment fo	om			
المسي مساني بسائر بريكان بالمان	JTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT:	Same as item 9 on Amendmer	nt form			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME RIALTO MORTGAGE FINANCE, LLC						
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SU	RNAME					
FIRST PERSONAI	LNAME					
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY			
one Debtor name (13a	n related financing statement (Name or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not om		-	- • -	-	13): Provide (
	T LEE BRANCH, LLC					
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SU	RNAME	FIRST PER	RSONAL NAME	<i>A</i>	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	J. H. M.	Filed and Recorded Official Public Record Judge of Probate, She Clerk Shelby County, AL 01/08/2019 09:35:19 A \$32.00 CHERRY 20190108000007740	lby County Alab	ama, County	5. Beyl	
. This FINANCING STATE covers timber to be Name and address of a (if Debtor does not have	EMENT AMENDMENT: cut Covers as-extracted collater RECORD OWNER of real estate described.	Official Public Record Judge of Probate, She Clerk Shelby County, AL 01/08/2019 09:35:19 A \$32.00 CHERRY 20190108000007740	AM 17. Description	of real estate: Address: 120	5 Buyl 1 Doug Baker Bouleva	rd,

18. MISCELLANEOUS: